
 

List of Contacts 
 

  Telephone Facsimile 
HKTDC  
 
Business Development 
Manager 

 
Mr. Brian Poon     
Exhibitions and Digital Business Dept. 
Email : brian.cy.poon@hktdc.org 
 

 
(852) 2240 4071 

 
(852) 3915 2482 

Project Executive Ms. Yuki Chan 
Exhibitions and Digital Business Dept. 
Email : yuki.hy.chan@hktdc.org 
 

(852) 2240 4660 
 

 

Project Executive Mr. Christopher Wong 
Exhibitions and Digital Business Dept. 
Email : christopher.ct.wong@hktdc.org 
 

(852) 2240 4483  

Project Assistant Ms. Lea Li 
Exhibitions and Digital Business Dept. 
Email : lea.kt.li@hktdc.org 
 

(852) 2240 4863  

Project Assistant Ms. Khloe Lee 
Exhibitions and Digital Business Dept. 
Email : khloe.k.lee@hktdc.org 
 

(852) 2240 4619  

Custom-built Participation 
 

Mr. Abel Kwan 
Exhibition Services Dept. 
Email : abel.kwan@hktdc.org 
 

(852) 2240 5466 (852) 2169 9117 

 Mr. Chris Yip     
Exhibition Services Dept. 
Email : chris.cs.yip@hktdc.org 
 

(852) 2240 5336 
 

(852) 2169 9546 

Additional Booth Facilities 
Order, Relocate or Delete 
Standard Booth Facilities 

Ms. Oasis Chan    
Exhibition Services Dept. 
Email : hklfs.es@hktdc.org 
 

(852) 2240 5440 
 

(852)  
  

3521 0450/ 
9493 5228 

 
 
 

Others  
    
    
Official Freight Forwarder Hansen Exhibition Forwarding Ltd. (852) 2367 2303 (852) 2369 0479 
    
Official Carrier Cathay Pacific Airways Ltd.  (852) 2141 5471 
 
Official Business Centre 
Operator 

 
FUJIFILM Business Innovation Hong Kong 
Limited   

 
(852) 3650 6560 
     

 
(852) 2513 2076 

    
Official Air Express Company S.F. Express (Hong Kong) Limited 

 
(852) 2929 2929 
 

 

 
 


